
MONDAY EVENING FEBRUARY 16, 2026 
  7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30 

(3) (3) 3 News (N) The Olym Primetime in Milan Figure Skating, Freestyle Skiing, Bobsled: Primetime in Milan (N) (Live) TBA (:35) Olympics 

(5) (5) News (N) Hollywood American Idol "904 (Auditions)" (N) The Rookie "Baja" (N) News 5 (N) (:35) J. Kimmel 
(8) (8) Fox 8 News FamFeud (N) Extracted "Sink or Swim" (N) Memory "Ferryman" Fox 8 News at 10:00pm (N) Big Bang Two Half Men 
(19) (11) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) Survivor (N) FBI "Lone Wolf" FBI "Wolf Pack" 19 News at (:35) Colbert
(21) (4) Inside Ed. (N) The Olym Primetime in Milan Figure Skating, Freestyle Skiing, Bobsled: Primetime in Milan (N) (Live) News (N) (:35) Olympics 

(27) (6) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) Survivor (N) FBI "Lone Wolf" FBI "Wolf Pack" First News (:35) Colbert
(33) (7) 33 at 7 (N) ET (N) American Idol "904 (Auditions)" (N) The Rookie "Baja" (N) News Chan. (:35) J. Kimmel 
(43) (9) 19 News at 19 News First Law & Order: SVU "Victims" 19 News at 9 PM News (:45) Sports Law & Order: SVU "Paranoia" 

(45) (2) PBS News Hour (N) Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Martin Clunes: "Micronesia" Amanpour and Company (N) 

(62) (10) Big Bang Big Bang Extracted "Sink or Swim" (N) Memory "Ferryman" First News on Fox (N) Seinfeld Seinfeld

(A&E)  Live PD: Great. "Episode 41" Live PD: Great. "Episode 32" Live PD "Episode 42" (N) Live PD "Episode 43" (N) (:05) Live PD "Episode 40"

(AMC)  (5:00) < Star Wars: Empire Stri... <+++ Star Wars: Return of the Jedi ('83) Harrison Ford, Carrie Fisher, Mark Hamill. < Star Wars: A New Hope
(ANPL)  River Monsters Alaska: The Last Frontier "Emergency!" Alaska: The Last Frontier "I Don't Want to Die Today"

(BET)  Neighbor (:35) Neighbor (:10) Neighbor (:50) Neighbor (:25) The Neighborhood Payne Payne Payne Payne
(BRAVO)  Below Deck Down Under Below Deck Down Under (N) Vanderpump Rules Below Deck "The Boil Over" Summer "Stone Cold Truth"

(CBSSN)  (6:00) College Basketball College Basketball Drexel at Stony Brook (N) (Live) Poker Night in America (N) PGA Tour Golf
(CMT)  Mama's Mama's Reba (:35) Reba (:10) Reba (:40) Reba (:15) Reba (:50) Reba (:25) Gold Girls 
(CNBC)  (5:00) 2026 Olympics Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank
(CNN)  E. B. OutFront (N) (Live) Cooper 360 (N) (Live) The Source With (N) (Live) CNN NewsNight (N) (Live) Laura Coates Live (N) (Live) 

(COM)  The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office Family Guy Family Guy
(DISC)  Contraband "Semi-Pro" Contraband: Seized (N) 120 Hours Behind Bars (N) Contraband: Seized Contraband: Seized
(E!)  (5:00) < Jurassic World Domin... <++ Jurassic World Dominion ('22) Bryce Dallas Howard, Laura Dern, Chris Pratt. <+++ Gone Girl ('14)

(ESPN)  College Basketball Syracuse at Duke (N) (Live) College Basketball Houston at Iowa State (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

(ESPN2)  The Last Dance Episode 2 The Last Dance Episode 3 The Last Dance Episode 4 The Last Dance Episode 5 The Last Dance Episode 6

(FDOH)  (5:30) Golic Brad Cesmat Zips Weekly Cont. SBJ: Inside Bensinger Zips Weekly Brad Cesmat The Bobby Carpenter Show 
(FNC)  Ingraham (N) (Live) Jesse Watters (N) (Live) Hannity (N) (Live) Gutfeld! (N) Fox News at Night (N) (Live) 

(FOOD)  Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Baking "Bigs & Littles" (N) Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Beat Bobby
(FREE)  (6:30) <+++ Monsters, Inc. ('01) (:35) <+++ Monsters University ('13) Billy Crystal. The 700 Club (N)

(FX)  (5:00) < Captain America: Wint... <+++ Captain America: Civil War ('16) Robert Downey, Scarlett Johansson, Chris Evans. < Lincoln
(GOLF)  PGA TOUR PGA TOUR U.S. Open Golf Highlights PGA Tour Golf AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am, Final Round

(HALL)  (6:00) < Savoring Paris ('24) < Catch of the Day ('25) Michael Rady, Emilie Ullerup. Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(HGTV)  Cheap A$$ Cheap A$$ Don't Hate Your (N) (SF) Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters
(HIST)  History's Greatest Mysteries History's Greatest Mysteries History's Greatest Mysteries (:05) History's-Mysteries (:05) History's-Mysteries
(HN)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic
(ION)  Chicago P.D. "Fractures" Chicago P.D. "A Way Out" Chicago P.D. "Home Safe" Chicago P.D. "Lies" Chicago P.D. "To Protect"

(LIFE)  NCIS "False Witness" NCIS "Ships in the Night" NCIS "Recruited" (:05) NCIS "Freedom" (:05) NCIS
(MSNBC)  The Weeknight (N) (Live) R. Maddow (N) (Live) Last Word (N) (Live) 11th-Stephanie (N) (Live)

(MTV)  Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous
(NGEO)  Lost "Lost Ships of Rome" Lost Treasures of Rome Lost Treasures of Rome Lost Treasures of Rome Lost Treasures of Rome
(NICK)  Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Big Bang (:40) Big Bang (:15) Big Bang (:50) Big Bang 
(OXY)  Love, Ted Bundy Snapped "Stephanie Thomas" Snapped "Mary Ann Hughes" Snapped "Angel Brown"

(PARMT)  Yellowstone Yellowstone Yellowstone "Three Fifty-Three" Yellowstone "Counting Coup" Yellowstone 
(SYFY)  (6:00) <+++ Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire ('05) Daniel Radcliffe. <+++ Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix ('07) Daniel Radcliffe.

(TBS)  Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang
(TCM)  (5:30) <+++ Auntie Mame <+++ The Children's Hour ('61) Audrey Hepburn. <+++ The Corn Is Green ('45) John Dall, Bette Davis.

(TLC)  90 Day: The Single Life 90 Day: The Single Life (N) Unexpected (N) (:05) 90 Day: Single Life (N) (:05) Suddenly "The Evil One" 

(TNT)  (5:30) < Jurassic World: Fallen... <++ Godzilla x Kong: The New Empire ('24) Rebecca Hall. <++ Meg 2: The Trench ('23)

(TOON)  Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Rick Morty Rick Morty
(TRAV)  (6:00) Mysteries- Unk. Mysteries of the Unknown Mysteries of the Unknown
(TRU)  <+++ Jerry Maguire ('96) Cuba Gooding, Renée Zellweger, Tom Cruise. <+++ Jerry Maguire ('96) Cuba Gooding, Tom Cruise.

(TVL)  Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond King King
(USA)  (6:00) 2026 Olympics 2026 Olympics Women's Hockey, First Semifinal: Teams TBA Olympics Olympics 2026 Milan Cortina Olympics 
(VH1)  My Wife My Wife <++ Poetic Justice ('93) Tupac Shakur, Regina King, Janet Jackson. <++ Notting Hill ('99) Julia Roberts.

(WE)  Criminal Minds Criminal Minds "True Genius" Criminal "Unknown Subject" Criminal Minds "Snake Eyes" Criminal "Closing Time"

(DISN)  Iwájú/(:20) Iwájú (:45) <+++ Moana ('16) Auli'i Cravalho. (:35) Kiff Kiff Kiff Ladybug Ladybug
(FLIX)  (6:10) < A Walk on the Moon <+++ The Road ('09) Kodi Smit-McPhee, Viggo Mortensen. <+++ Road to Perdition ('02) Paul Newman, Tom Hanks.

(HBO)  (:20) Seven Kingdoms Industry (:05) <+++ Hidden Figures ('16) Taraji P. Henson. (:15) A Knight (:50) Industry 
(HBO2)  < I Love You Forever ('24) A Knight (:10) Industry (:15) Neighbors (:50) <++ Kingsman: The Golden Circle
(HBO3)  (5:40) <+++ Dune ('21) (:15) <+++ Dune: Part Two ('24) Zendaya, Rebecca Ferguson, Timothée Chalamet. <++ 65 ('23) Adam Driver.

(MAX)  (6:50) <+ Son of the Mask ('05) (:25) <++ The Three Stooges ('12) <+++ The Disaster Artist ('17) Movie
(PARSHO)  (6:10) <+++ Django Unchained ('12) Jamie Foxx. Coldwater School Spirits (N) < The Violent Heart ('20) (P) 

(SHOW2)  < Barron's Cove ('24) Hamish Linklater, Garrett Hedlund. < Old Guy ('24) Lucy Liu, Christoph Waltz. (:35) <++ The Foreigner ('17) Jackie Chan.

(STARZ)  (6:40) <+++ Django Unchained ('12) Christoph Waltz, Jamie Foxx. BMF Docu Nowhere (:50) < The Man in the White Van ('23) (P)
(STZENC)  (6:50) <+++ From the World of John Wick: Ballerina ('25) <+++ Salt ('10) Angelina Jolie. (:45) < Paper Soldiers ('02) Kevin Hart.

 


